| ATIONAL Assessment Centre | Selvices. Pari 1 Jon | 031 | | T | |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| • | Jeb description | . Date | Finne Completed | Done,b | 3 |
| (7/11/17) | SAS c-filing | | | 1 | |
| Rellin NA/INC21002193/44 | E-mail (white this, AIC | Zhrs) | | | • |
| Vali No SKC 3220R | I-Motor Cinim Fori | | 121230-001 | 16/02/2021 | 16:48 |
| 11111 11/02/2021 12:45 | I-Motor W/O (Within | | | .; | : |
| (1) (1) Reporting Only | I-Photo Uplonded | | | | |
| | Assessment/Survey R | eport | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Fax / | | r/Wksp | | |
| | 7133 t response | Tol: | n't | Fux: |) |
| referred Wiesp / INC Assign Wiesp / GW: (| 1 '55 73 / | INC()/1 | Von-INC (*) | | |
| P Particulars: , Veh No: 51 | 35732 | Tel | |) | |
| Owner / Driver: (| riod. (|) Cove | r Type: (|) | |
| Policy No. (| riod: (| <i>(</i>) | Time: |) | |
| Confirmed by: (| Note-Est. Status (WO): | N: 0-20%; I | : 21-79%. P. 9 | 100%] | |
| | Warranty: YES ()/1 | 10() | | | |
| 1 car of registrition. | 000()/\$2,000(|) . | | • • | |
| Excess: (5) Londing: \$1, | MANAGET NO PROGRESS | NA STATES | 4.7.521.22.53 | (47.7.04.9.1 | <u></u> |
|) Walle-In Customer : Customors Info | Programme and the Coulder | tial & Strictly N | O rofer of repol | rer. | |
|) Walk-In Customer : Customors into | יייי איייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי | | 1,3 | | |
|) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur | c: YES()/NO(|); Towing | Co: (# · , ' | , |) |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoid | c: YES()/NO(| telephenimum.cettl | INCHESTRATION STATES AND PARTY OF THE | DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF | איוייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי |
| Company of the Calculation | | YEAR BU | EELADINE COLUMN | 7.7.7. Dr. 1.7. A. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. | O'L'S |
|) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ | Courtesy Car () | | | | |
|) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | .(·). | | | | |
|) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>) | 3000] (·) | | 7 | <u> </u> | |
| | | | * | | |
| Injurý: | · : Tanana (Tananastan North Asia) (Alian (Tana | TOTAL TANDA VIKULA | | ALEXAND TO THE PROPERTY OF THE | |
| | | 作用的现在分词中的上面形成。 | Total Control of the | | y.,. |
| HEALTH STATE TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE | | | | | y., |
| | | ,, | | | y.,: |
| | | ••• | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | y |
| | | | | Control of the Contro | WIL WASHING |
| | | | nnensuus | | Y ABIQIS |
| NATION 677 | | | (1) (G (* U(1)); (u) (G (* U(1)); (u) (G (530)); | 30 | A validin |
| Nario1677 | 数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据 | IL 1 Analdent Repu A 1 Dannaga Assus | (1) (G 1) G [1] (I) | 240/245 | Si (Aliqui) |
| Navid 677 | 3) 1 | II. 1 Accident Repu A 1 Dams ya Azauz F 1 Towing Fee | h Survey | 30 INC (550) 540/545 \$120 | A Angis |
| NAMO 677 | 3) T 4) J | IL 1 Acaldent Repu A 1 Dannega Azeaz F 1 Towing Pre T 1 Follow-Throng | h Survey | \$120 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 | S (Valinata) |
| NAMO 677 United the Branch Cities Server / Over criver / O | 3) T 3) T 4) F | IL: Accident Reput. A: Darmage Asses V: Towing Pee T: Follow-Throug T: Follow-Throug or glainthing against | h Survey | 30 INC (370) \$40/545 \$120 \$310 (91) 2095) \$773 | A SABIOLS S |
| NAMIO 677 Uniterrals Backreitans | 3) T 3) T 4) F 5) L 6) T | IL: Accident Reput A: Damega A: sur Y: Towing Pee T: Follow-Throug T: Follow-Throug T: Follow-Throug T: Re-inspection U: Man DA + SM | in Survey In Survey (Resurvey) ING Only (Wells) | \$120 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 | y |
| NAMIO 677 Uniterrals Backreitans | 3) T 4) F 5) L 6) T 7) 2 | IL; Accident Reput A; Damage Assur F; Towing Fee T; Follow-Throug T; Follow-Throug R; Re-Inspection II; Idao DA + SM | in Survey In Survey (Resurvey) ING Only (Wells) | \$100 (370) \$40/545 \$120 \$330 \$330 \$75 \$75 | A valinita |
| NAMIO 677 Intrincates Barricana's river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: | 3) T 3) T 4) F 5) Y 6) '1 7) 1 8 | IL: Academ Reput A: Dameya Assus F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Throug grainiming agains R: Re-inspection II: Idao DA + SM TUC Additional S DIA No. Courlesy Car. | in Survey In Survey (Resurvey) ING Only (Wef10) RT Survey arvines:- | \$100 (370) \$40/545 \$120 \$310 \$775 \$775 | SS & SASIQUES SERVICES SERVICE |
| | 3) T 3) T 4) F 5) L 6) T 7) T 3 | IL Accident Report A: Damage Assus F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Throug or claiming agains R: Re-inspection IL: Idao DA + SM HTUC Additional S DL NS: Courtagy Car NS: Courtagy Car NS: Repair Co-core | in Survey In Survey (Resurvey) ING Only (Walle) RT Survey arvious:- Tpl Allowanne ination | \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 | y See And See |
| MPN 0677 Inflight Belleville Brown of the Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 3) T 3) T 4) F 5) V 6) T 7) T 5 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S | IL Accident Report As Towning Pro- T: Follow-Throug or claiming a rains: R: Re-inspection IL: Idao DA + SM TUC Additional Sopping NS: Courtagy Car NS: Fost Repair In NS: College Towning Town | in Survey In Survey (Resurvey) ING Only (Wef 10) RT Survey arvines:- Tpt Allowanne ination Expection Brass Coordination | \$10 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$310 \$773 \$160 \$510 \$523 \$33 | Si k Alių(3) |
| NPNO1677 Intringulas Backleinas river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion: | 2) T 3) T 4) F 5) L 6) T 7) 2 5) L 6) T | IL Accident Report As Towning Pro- T: Follow-Throug or claiming a rains: R: Re-inspection IL: Idao DA + SM TUC Additional Sopping NS: Courtagy Car NS: Fost Repair In NS: College Towning Town | in Survey In Survey (Resurvey) ING Only (Wefflo) RT Survey arvious:- Tpt Allowanne ination specifon Excuss Coordination INC) against INC | \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 | Washington by the state of the |

SN09212G0009 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/02/2021 14:53 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (16/02/2021 14:53 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

16/02/2021 14:53 (SGT) Date of Submission 11/02/2021 12:45 (SGT) Date of Accident KPE, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** TOWARDS TPE Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKC3220R Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Yes Is company? Name Of Registered Owner **EVEREST AUTO** 5XXXX267D Company Reg No OWEN.EVERESTAUTO@GMAIL.COM **Email Address** (Phone) +65-81384069 Mobile Phone No +65-81384069 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Volkswagen Manufacturer Jetta Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party

your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

NTUC Name of Insurance Company **ThirdParty** Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 5114853141-01 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

NURUL AISYAH BINTE AFUNDI Name of Driver SXXXX563H NRIC No 10/10/1992 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

| | 00/44/0040 |
|--|---|
| Date Of Driving Pass | 02/11/2012 |
| Driving experience | 8 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS |
| Gender | Male (Bl) (CF 81384060 |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-81384069 |
| Alt. Phone Number | OWEN.EVERESTAUTO@GMAIL.COM |
| Email Address Address | BLK 62 CIRCUIT ROAD #08-307 |
| Address complement | BLK 02 CIRCUIT ROAD #00-307 |
| Postcode | 370062 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | No |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | Hirer |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | No |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | 110 |
| | _ |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | * |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| | O. W. i U day Day |
| Type of Accident | Collision - Head to Rear |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| M | No |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident | |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | No |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | - |
| Was any other material or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 1 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | · · |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | |
| If yes, against whom? | • |
| | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| REFER TO STATEMENT | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | No |
| Was there any audio recorded? | |
| | |
| DETAILS OF OTHE | ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLU5573C |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | - |
| Vehicle Model | |
| Vehicle Variant | |
| Vehicle Colour | |
| Vehicle Category | |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | - |
| Address | - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 |
| A day as as mala mont | _ |

Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful.and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature pate & Time

Sketch Plan

A SKC 3220R

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

| on stated date & time, my vehicle (skc 3220R) was travelling on |
|--|
| |
| the 1st lane of a 2-lane road on KPE. There was a bus on the |
| |
| 2nd lane and was filtering into the 1st lane. The vehicle in |
| |
| front of me slowed down and I followed suit. Suddenly, I feit |
| |
| an impact on the rear of my vehicle. Vehicle B (SLU 5573C) had |
| |
| collided into the recir portion of my vehicle as it is the unable to |
| |
| brake in time. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date 8

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

| eBao Tech | ech | | | | | | | GeneralClaim | | | | |
|------------------------|---|------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|---------------------|-------------|----------------|-------------------|------------------|-------------|--|
| Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80 | 0601 | | | | | |) Change | e Language | e Chang | ge Password | → Log Out | |
| My Desktop | Poli | cy Query | | | | | | | | | , | |
| | Policy N | No. | | | | Date of Accident 11 | | | 11/02/2021 | 1/02/2021 12:51 | | |
| | Vehicle | Vehicle No.(For Motor) | | SKC3220R | | Certificate Number | | r | | | | |
| | | | | | | Search | | | | | | |
| | Select | Policy No. | Certificate Number | Policyholder Name | Policyholder NRIC | Product | Cover Type | Vehicle No. | Insured Object | Commence Date | Expiry Date | |
| | 0 | 5114853141- 01 | 5114853141- 01-000010 | EVEREST AUTO | 53267267D | GFM | Third Party | SKC3220R | SKC3220R | 13/12/2020 | 12/12/2021 | |
| | *************************************** | | | | [(| Continue | | | | | | |

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DATE: (11 / 02 / 2021) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (12 : 45) (HH:MM) |
|--|
| LOCATION: KPE towards TPE |
| a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLUSSIBLE SEC 3220 R b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NEC. |
| c)POLICY NUMBER: |
| d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT) e)MAKE & MODEL: Volksya Setta |
| f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) |
| IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER |
| A)NAME: |
| CIADDRESS: BIC 62 (17 CUIT ROAD) |
| *CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER OF persongs. DRIVER ON DRIVER |
| (Including driver) a)NAME: MURCH HISTAM BINTE AT UND! (MALE (FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 39236563H CONTACT: 8138 406 C C)ADDRESS: BIC 62 (PCUIT ROAD) Spore 340062 |
| *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (10 / 10 / 1992)(DD/MM/YYYY) e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) |
| f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIÊNCE: 8 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: HIRER. |
| 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS) |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: |
| His of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 3 LU 5573 C MODEL: |
| () C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: |
| d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL. |
| (Induding driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME: |
| |
| Cinail - Ourse and |
| cimail = Owen everestauto @ gmail-com |

VIDEO = NO.